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Extract of College Working days for Odd Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022

(I, V and VII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD DAY DATE Academic Events

01 Wed 18.08.21 Class Begins Unit-I Starts 42 Wed 13.10.21 83 Wed 08.12.21 [ECE-Workshop
02 Thu 19.08.21 -- Thu 14.10.21 Aayuda Pooja-Holiday 84 Thu 09.12,.21
- Fri 20.08.21 Moharam-Holiday - Fri 15.10.21 Vijaya Dasami - Holiday 85 Fri 10:12.21
- Sat 21.08.21 Holiday -- Sat 16.10.21 Civil-Workshop 86 Sat 11,1221
-- Sun 22.08.21 Holiday -- Sun 17.10.21 Holiday - Sun 12.12.21 | Holiday
03 Mon 23.08.21 43 Mon 18.10.21 87 Mon 13:12.21
04 Tue 24.08.21 -- Tue 19.10.21 Meladinabi-Holiday 88 Tue 14.12.21
05 Wed 25.08.21 44 Wed 20.10.21 89 Wed 15.12.21 |Auto-webinar
06 Thu 26.08.21 45 Thu 211021 90 Thu 16.12:21
07 Fri 27.08.21 46 Fri 22.10:21 91 Fri 17.12.21
08 Sat 28.08.21 Sat 23.10.21 [Civil- Webinar 92 Sat 18.12.21 |CSE-Guest lecture
- Sun 29.08.21 Holiday -- Sun 24.10.21 Holiday -- Sun 012 Holiday
- Mon 30.08.21 Gokulastami-Holiday 47 Mon 2510.21 93 Mon 20.12.21 (CSE-Seminar
09 Tue 31.08.21 48 Tue 26.10.21 94 Tue 21.12.21
10 Wed 01.09.21 49 Wed 27.10.21 Completion of Unit-III 95 Wed 221221
1T Thu 02,09.21 50 Thu 28.10.21 Unit-1V Starts 96 Thu 23.12.21
12 Fri 03.09.21 51 Fri 29:10,21 Internal Test-II (Sub-1) 97 Fri 24.12.21
-- Sat 04.09.21 Holiday 52 Sat 301021 Internal Test-II (Sub-2) - Sat 25.12.21 | Christmas-Holiday
- 05.09.21 31.10:21 26.12.21

Sun Holiday - Sun Holiday - Sun Holiday
13 Mon 06.09.21 53 Mon 011121 Internal Test-II (Sub-3) 98 Mon 27,1221
14 Tue 07.09.21 54 Tue 02:1.1:21 Internal Test-II (Sub-4) 99 Tue 28.12.21
15 Wed 08.09.21 |[EEE-webinar 55 Wed 031121 Internal Test-1I (Sub-5) 100 Wed 29.12.21 (CSE-Guest lecture
16 Thu 09.09.21 -- Thu 04.11.21 Deepavalai_Holiday 101 Thu 30.12.21
-- Fri 10.09.21 Vinayagar Chaturthi-Holiday 56 Fri 05.11.21 Internal Test-II (Sub-6) 102 Fri 31.12.21
17 Sat 11.09:21 57 Sat 06.11.21 - Sat 01.01.22 New Year-Holiday
- Sun 12.09.21 Holiday -- Sun 07.11.21 Holiday -- Sun 02.01.22 | Holiday
181 Mon | 130921 | Gompletion of Unit- 58 | Mon | 081121 | Completion of Unit-IV 103 | Mon | 030122
19 Tue 14.09.21 Unit-II Starts 59 Tue 09.11:21 107 Tue 04.01.22




CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CwD DAY DATE Academic Events
20 Wed 15.09.21 Engineer’s Day 60 Thu 10.11.21 104 Wed 05.01.22
21 | Thu | 16.09.21 61 | Thu | 111121 106 | Thu | 060122
22 Fri 17.09.21 62 Fri 12,4131 107 Fri | 070122
n Sat | 18.09.21 | Holiday 63 | sat | 131121 108 | sat | 080122 [FEE-Workshop
-- Sun 19,09.21 Holiday -- Sun 14.11.21 Holiday -- Sun 09.01.22 Holiday
23 Mon 20.09.21 64 Mon 1544021 109 Mon 10.01.22
24 Tue 21.09.21 65 Tue 16.11:21 110 Tue 11.01.22
25 Wed 22.09.21 |Auto-Workshop 66 Wed 17.11.21 [EEE-Seminar 111 Wed 12.01.22
26 Thu 23.09.21 67 Thu 18,11.21 -- Thu 13.01:22 Poogi - Holiday
27 Fri 24.09.21 68 Fri 1915024 -- Fri 14.01.22 Thai pongal-Holiday
28 Sat 25.09.21 69 Sat 20.11.21 -- Sat 15.01.22 Mattu Pongal- Holiday
- Sun | 26.09.21 | Holiday = Sun | 21.1121 | Holiday - Sun | 16.01.22 E‘;‘lf(‘i’;’;"“"ar Dhinaw-
29 Mon 27.09.21 70 Mon 220121 Completion of Unit-V 112 Mon 17.01.22 [Placement training
30 Tue 28.09.21 71 Tue 23.11.21 | Model Theory (Sub-1) 113 Tue 18.01.22 [Placement training
31 Wed 29.09.21 Completion of Unit-II 72 Wed 24.11.21 Model Theory (Sub-2) 114 Wed 19.01.22 [Placement training
32 Thu 30.09.21 Unit-11I Starts 73 Thu 25:11.21 Model Theory (Sub-3) 115 Thu 20.01.22 [Placement training
33 Fri 01.10.21 Internal Test-I (Sub-1) 74 Fri 26.11.21 Model Theory (Sub-4) 116 Fri 21.01.22 [Placement training
- Sat 02.10.21 Gandhi jayanthi-Holiday 75 Sat 27:11.21 Model Theory (Sub-5) 117 Sat 22,01.22
-- Sun 03.10.21 Holiday - Sun 28.11.21 Holiday 72 Sun 23.01.22 | Holiday
34 Mon | 041021 | Internal Test-I(Sub-2) 76 Mon 29.11.21 | Model Theory (Sub-6) 118 Mon | 24.01.22
35 Tue 05.10.21 Internal Test-1 (Sub-3) 77 Tue 30.14:21 119 Tue 25:01.22 IPR-Webinar
36 Wed 06.10.21 Internal Test-I (Sub-4) 78 Wed 01.12.21 -- Wed 26.01.22 | Republic- Holiday
37 Thu 07.10.21 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) 79 Thu 02.12.21 Mech-Seminar 120 Thu 27.01.22 )
38 Fri 08.10.21 Internal Test-1 (Sub-6) 80 Fri 03.12.21 121 Fri 28.01.22
39 Sat 09.10.21 -- Sat 04.12.21 Holiday 122 Sat 29.01.22 ‘
-- Sun 10.10.21 Holiday -- Sun 05.12.21 | Holiday - Sun 30.01.22 | Holiday
40 Mon 11.10.21 81 Mon 06.12.21 123 Mon 31.01.22 [IPR-Webinar
41 Tue 12:10:21 82 Tue 07.12.21

CWD-Cumulative Working Days Note: 1. the week day order time Table will be followed 2. Syllabus for the Test: Syllabus completed as on the commencement of the Test date.
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Extract of College Working days for Even Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022

(IV, VI and VIII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
o1 | W& | 160322 | ClassBeginsUnitl Starts 36 il Mon | 29USGR Buesieblestl(Suni0) 78 Sat | 18.06.22 | University Practical Starts
02 Thu 17.03.22 -- Tue | 03.05.22 | Ramjan-Holiday -- Sun 19.06.22 | Holiday
03 Fri 18.03.22 39 Wed | 04.05.22 [[IC-webinar 79 Mon | 20.06.22
04 Sat 19.03.22 40 Thu | 05.05.22 | Unit- IV Starts 80 Tue | 21.06.22
.05.22
. Sun | 20.03.22 | Holiday 41 Fri Uk 81 Wed | 22.06.22
05 Mon 21.03.22 |IIC-webinar 42 Sat 07.05.22 82 Thu 23.06.22
06 Tue | 22.03.22 - Sun | 080522 | yoligay 83 Fri 24.06.22
07 Wed | 23.03.22 | Mech- Workshop 43 Mon | 09.05.22 | Completion of Unit-III 84 Sat 25.06.22
08 Thu | 24.03.22 44 Tue | 10.05.22 |CSE-Seminar - Sun | 26.06.22 | Holiday
09 Fri 25.03.22 45 Wed | 11.05.22 85 Mon | 27.06.22
10 Sat | 26.03.22 46 Thu | 12.05.22 [ECE-Workshop 86 Tue | 2806.22 | University Theory Starts
== Sun | 27.03.22 | Holiday 47 Fri 13.05.22 87 Wed | 29.06.22
11 Mon | 28.03.22 48 Sat 14.05.22 88 Thu | 30.06.22
12 Tue 29.03.22 | EEE -Guest lecture = Sun 15.05.22 | Holiday 89 Fri 01.07.22
13 Wed | 30.03.22 49 Mon | 16.05.22 90 Sat 02.07.22
14 Thu 31.03.22 | ECE-Guest lecture 50 Tue 17:05.22 " Sun 03.07.22 | Holiday
15 Fri | Ouoang | Perepletion il 51 Wed | 18.05.22 | Civil- Workshop 91 Mon | 04.07.22
16 Sat 02.04.22 | Holiday 52 Thu 19.05.22 | Internal Test-1I (Sub-1) 92 Tue | 05.07.22
o Sun | 03.04.22 | Holiday 53 Fri 20.05.22 | Internal Test-II (Sub-2) 93 Wed | 06.07.22
17 Mon | 04.04.22 | Unit- Il Starts 54 Sat 21.05.22 94 Thu 07.07.22
18 Tue | 05.04.22 - Sun | 220522 | Heliday 95 Fri | 08.07.22
19 Wed 06.04.22 55 Mon 23.05.22 | Internal Test-ll (Sgb-3) 96 Sat 09.07.22
Completion of Unit-1V




CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
20 | yuy | ovioass [CSB-Guestlostre 56 | Tue | 24.05.22 g’rfftrs“f‘lvT:;trg (ubA) = Sun | 10.07.22 | Holiday
21 Fri 08.04.22 | Civil- Webinar 57 Wed | 25.05.22 | Internal Test-II (Sub-5) 97 Mon 11.07.22
22 Sat 09.04.22 58 Thu | 26.05.22 | Internal Test-II (Sub-6) 98 Tue 12.07.22
= Sun 10.04.22 | Holiday 59 Fri 27.05.22  |symposium 99 Wed 13.07.22
23 Mon | 11.04.22 60 Sat 28.05.22 100 Thu | 14.07.22
24 Tue | 12.04.22 - Sun 29.05.22 | Holiday 101 Fri 15.07.22
25 Wed | 13.04.22 61 Mon | 30.05.22 102 Sat 16.07.22
- Thu 14.04.22 | Tamil New Year-Holiday 62 Tue 31.05:22 - Sun 17.07.22 | Holiday
-- Fri 15.04.22 | Good Friday-Holiday 63 Wed 01.06.22 103 Mon 18.07.22
= Sat 16.04.22 | Holiday 64 Thu | 02.06.22 [ECE-Seminar 104 Tue 19.07.22
- Sun 17.04.22 | Holiday 65 Fri 03.06.22 105 | Wed | 20.07.22
26 Mon | 18.04.22 66 Sat 04.06.22 106 Thu | 21.07.22
27 Tue 19.04.22 (CSE-Seminar - Sun 05.06.22 | Holiday 107 Fri 22.07.22
28 Wed | 20.04.22 67 Mon | 06.06.22 108 Sat 23.07.22
29 Thu | 21.04.22 68 Tue 07.06.22 = Sun | 24.07.22 | Holiday
30 Fri 22.04.22 | Completion of Unit-1I 69 Wed | 08.06.22 109 Mon | 25.07.22
31 Sat 23.04.22 | Civil -Guest lecture 70 Thu 09.06.22 |[ECE-Workshop 110 Tue 26.07.22
- | Sun | 240422 | Holiday 71 | Fri | 100622 | CompletionofUnit-V 111 | Wed | 27.0722
32 Mon | 25.04.22 | Units - IIl starts 72 Sat 11.06.22 | Model Theory (Sub-1) T12 Thu | 28.07.22

Internal Test-1 (Sub-1)
33 Tue 26.04.22 Internal Test-I (Sub-2) -- Sun 12.06.22 | Holiday 113 Fri 29.07.22
34 Wed | 27.04.22 | Internal Test-I (Sub-3) 73 Mon | 13.06.22 | Model Theory (Sub-2) 114 Sat 30.07.22
35 Thu 28.04.22 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-4) 74 Tue 14.06.22 Model Theory (Sub-3) -- Sun 31.07.22 Holiday
36 Fri 29.04.22 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) 75 | Wed | 15.06.22 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
37 | Sat | 30.0422 | EEE- Workshop 76 | Thu | 16.06.22 fa‘;f%?r‘ﬁﬁfgylgi‘;b's)
-- Sun 01.05.22 | Labour’s Day-Holiday 77 Fri 17.06.22 | Model Theory (Sub-6)

CWD-Cumulative Working Days  Note: 1. the week day order time Table will be followed 2. Syllabus for the Test: Syllabus completed as on the commencement of the Test date.
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